VOLUME 2

MUSIC{or
FOUR

QUARTET ARRANGEMENTS WITH INTERCHANGEABLE PARTS
FOR STRINGS, WOODWINDS, SAXOPHONES, BRASS AND KEYBOARD



These arrangements have been placed in the book roughly in order of difficulty.
They have been designed to be used by the following instruments:

Part 1
Part 1
Part 1

Part 2
Part 2
Part 2

Part 3
Part 3
Part 3
Part 3
Part 3

Part 4
Part 4
Part 4

The keyboard/guitar part encompasses parts 2, 3, and 4. Therefore, if part 2, 3
or 4is missing, the arfangements would still sound complete with a keyboard or
guitar player.
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72211
72213
72215

72221
72223
72225

72231
72232
72233
72234
72235

72241
72243
72245

72250

72299

Flute or Oboe or Violin (in C)
Clarinet or Soprano Sax (in Bb)
Alto Sax (in Eb)

Flute or Oboe or Violin (in C)

Clarinet or Trumpet (in Bb)
Alto Sax (in Eb)

Viola (in alto clef)

Violin (in C)

Clarinet or Trumpet(in Bb)
English Horn or Efench Horn (in F)
Tenor Sax (in Bb)

Cello or Bagsoon (in,C)
Bass/Clarinet/(in/Bb)
Baritoné Sax (in Eb)

Keyboardér Guitar (with chord
symbols)
Score (4 parts in C)

(Each partds available separately)

Here,are several possible ensemble combinations:

Part1+2+3+4

String Quartet

Part 1 + 2 + 3 + Keyboard/Guitar Saxophone Quartet
Part1 + 2 + 4 + Keyboard/Guitar Clarinet Quartet
Part 1 + 3 + 4 + Keyboard/Guitar Double Reed Quartet

Part1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + Keyboard/Guitar Double Quartet

We hope you enjoy the music!

Jan Kelley
Editor

Line drawing by Leslieanne Dreith
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72211 Sample Page - Part 1 Flute or Oboe or Violin

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J: 108

1’\ | v a) N\ (second part)
o = — =
N 4 - - e =
y v / o
oo - o—
p A T y3 - D]
(r~> 11 ps 1
A\NV AN
D P
Solo
5 J— . )
Q ]%7: L. y L.— N N
y TN 7 2 y
G’ { {
v A)
2,\2 | o o o Aﬂ\
A1 D]
r\b@v D1 1 - - - o o o
30
n__|
YT 5
Ao .. g :
\\j) @. 7 —@ —@ } i i
. N
37 ~ T be o . ® Phe o £
~ . N\ o o o » oo — 1 i
o o L @ 2 o o
] . | | o o [
 fan WY 1 5
D}
Ry V4 Y V4 Ry V4 Sz
gfz cresc. S sf- V£ sf sfz
© V
) o
44 e e ol —fee he
e - —— N oo ,
(r~? 7 % ] ° Y *t 5 g o < |
\\au ] < ' — o]
Y
oo o
5 CCE Phoowo | G.P.
Y 1D, N » o e ' . N N
y, | YR j Y 1 ¥y -
(a7 S o o i | P4 p

This Arrangement © 2001 Last Resort Music, Inc.
International Copyright Secured. Made in U.S.A.
All Rights Reserved



Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72213 Sample Page - Part 1 Clarinet or Soprano Sax in Bb

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J =108

1h N N (second part)
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72215 Sample Page - Part 1 Alto Sax in Eb

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J: 108
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72221 Sample Page - Part 2 Flute or Oboe or Violin

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement
Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio o= 108
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72223 Sample Page - Part 2 Clarinet or Trumpet in Bb

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement
Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J =108
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32a

Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72225 Sample Page - Part 2 Alto Sax in Eb

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro con brio J =108
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Ludwig van Beethoven
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72231 Sample Page - Part 3 Viola

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro con brio J: 108

Ludwig van Beethoven
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72232 Sample Page - Part 3 Violin

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement
Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J: 108

1h | v ~ ~ (second part)
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32a

Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72233 Sample Page - Part 3 Clarinet

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro con brio J: 108

Ludwig van Beethoven

1h N ~
7 — ] G
> ;. s
SN e o -
2 B - - (second part)
ﬁ = o @ @ 5 -
7
[a)
i —
r~ o ) < / o o
A\SV} €
Q v
p
15
s : a
(~> x y 2 y 3 )
#ﬂj —o— ) = ¢ 4
e — f L4 (first part holds)
22 Optlona/ ************* ;.\7 777777 ,@
- s
y A YT e o %
L E et
o = - = —— = =
Jgo e T 7, (first part) P F u\—/
29
[a)
7 - N
y 7 2 O]
(R < i , -
i # | -G [ J S ——— @o—
~ ¥/
SAS
7 ]1") 1 — ‘ o - —
& — —o—o—o— 'ﬁ (0)-o % o :
| | L T [ —
© sfz ® Yz B 9z Sfz sfz
cresc.
. ©
[a)
7 -
IIL b | :
) §fZ nlf —0—0_Tﬁ(?ﬁ—a_1—0—0—0_7—‘31*044—*{0%4—44444
51
) G.P.
7 - .
Ao ! -
~ I B - o o o o o o <
te ﬁhi oo b be ¢ & e

This Arrangement © 2001 Last Resort Music, Inc.

International Copyright Secured. Made in U.S.A.

All Rights Reserved



32a

ntermediate Music for Four - Volume 2

72234 Sample Page - Part 3 French Horn or English Horn in F

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro

Allegro con brio J: 108

)

Ludwig van Beethoven
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32a

Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2

72235 Sample Page - Part 3 Tenor Sax in Bb

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro con brio J: 108
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Ludwig van Beethoven
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32a

Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2

72241 Sample Page - Part 4 Cello or Bassoon

Allegro

Allegro con brio J =108

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72243 Sample Page - Part 4 Bass Clarinet in Bb

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio J: 108 m
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72245 Sample Page - Part 4 Baritone Saxophone

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Allegro con brio J: 108

Ludwig van Beethoven
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2
72250 Sample Page - Keyboard and Guitar

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

Allegro con brio ¢ = 108
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Intermediate Music for Four - Volume 2

72299 Sample Page - Score

32a

Allegro

from Symphony #5 in C minor, first movement

Ludwig van Beethoven

=108

Allegro con brio J
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MUSIC AVAILABLE from LAST RESORT MUSIC

SOLOS

SACRED SOLO SERIES

TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS SOLO SERIES
INTERMEDIATE CHRISTMAS SOLO SERIES
INTERMEDIATE SOLO SERIES

RECITAL SOLO SERIES

WEDDING SOLO SERIES
CONTEMPORARY SOLO SERIES

(All With Piano Accompaniment)

DUETS
MUSIC for TWO

Duets for 2 Like Instruments - 2 Volumes
Available for Flutes, Oboes, Clarinets, Bassoons
Violins, Violas, Cellos

French Horns, Trumpets or Trombones

MUSIC for TWO

Duets for 2 Mixed Instruments - 5 Volumes
Flute or Oboe or Violin & Cello or Bassoon

Flute or Oboe or Violin & Viola

Flute or Oboe & Clarinet

Flute or Oboe or Violin & Flute or Oboe or Violin
Viola & Cello or Bassoon

Clarinet & Cello or Bassoon

Cello or Bassoon & Cello or Bassoon

INTERMEDIATE MUSIC for TW@

Duets for 2 Mixed Instruments® 3 Volumes
Flute or Oboe or Violin & Cello or Basston

Flute or Oboe or Violin & Clarinet

Flute or Oboe or Violin & Flute orz@boe or Violin

CHAMBER SERIES

AN EVENING AT MCMILLISTERS “for Woodwind Quintet
OVERTURE FROM PULCINELLA»for Woodwind Quintet
VILLAINS &SWEETHEARTS  for String Quartet

AN ARC OF CONVERGENCE for Violin & French Horn

MIDDLE EIDDLE MUSIC

(Distributed by. LRMP)

BASICALLY BAROQUE for String Trio

SOUND THE TRUMPET! for Trumpet with String Trio
BRIDGE TO ROMANCE for String Quartet

PEARLS OF THE BAROQUE for String Quartet

SIX BRANDENBURG CONCERTOS for String Quartet

TRIOS
MUSIC for THREE 9 Volumes & 8 Collections

Volume 1 & 2 Baroque, Classical & Romantic Favorites
Volume 3 Sacred, Spirituals & Traditional Jewish
Volume 4 Rags & Waltzes

Volume 5 Late 19th & Early 20th Century Favorites
Volume 6 Opera Favorites

Volume 7 Irish Music, Fiddle Tunes & Traditional Pop
Volume 8 More Baroque, Classical & Romantic
Christmas Volume: Traditional«Christmas Music

Collections: Tangos, Pop Christmas, Patriotic' Songs, Leroy
Anderson, Cole Porter, GershwingKlezmer Dances, Espana

All trio volumes have interchangeable parts for
strings or winds with optional keyboard or guitar

INTERMEDIATE MUSIC for THREE

3 Volumes - Volume 1, 2°& Christmas Favorites

Trio arrangements in progressive order of difficulty
with interchangeable parts for strings, woodwinds,
saxophones;brass & keyboard or guitar

QUARTETS
MUSIC for FOUR 5 Volumes

Velume 1 & 2 Baroque, Classical & Romantic Favorites
Volume 3 Rags & Waltzes

Volume 4 Late 19th & Early 20th Century Favorites
Christmas Volume: Traditional Christmas Music

All quartet volumes have interchangeable parts for
strings or winds with optional keyboard or guitar

INTERMEDIATE MUSIC for FOUR

3 Volumes - Volume 1, 2 & Christmas Favorites

Quartet arrangements in progressive order of difficulty with
interchangeable parts for strings, woodwinds, saxophones,
brass & keyboard or guitar

MUSIC for FOUR BRASS 3 Volumes

Volume 1 Baroque, Classical & Romantic Favorites
Volume 2 Sacred Music & Spirituals
Christmas Volume: Traditional Christmas Music

Quartet Arrangements with interchangeable parts
including optional French Horn & keyboard or guitar

MUSIC for FOUR FLUTES - 2 Volumes
MUSIC for FOUR CELLOS - 2 Volumes

For a complete catalog call (800) 762-0966 or visit your local music dealer
www.lastresortmusic.com
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